## P12000011214

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700235341867

05/21/12--01025--005 \*\*78.75

12 MAY 21 PM 1:01

क्षेत्र इविस्न । स

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: JAL Truck	ING INC TENAME-MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75  Filing Fee  & Certified Copy  & Certificate of  Status  ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
	(Printed or typed)
1202 NE	9th Ave Note of 33483
Delray Beacity,	ach, FL 33483 2 3555 State & Zip
(561) 312 Daytime To	State & Zip  State & Zip  PROPRATION  PROP
ilarder (a)	gmail, com Hor future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE FINEPORATIONS

ARTICLE I N	IAME		HVISTA OF CORPOR	RAH
The name of the corpo	oration shall be: JAL TYUCK	ing, Inc.	12 MAY 21 PM 1	: 0
ARTICLE II P	RINCIPAL OFFICE			_
	Principal street address	<del>-</del>	dress, if different is:	
工	202 NE. 9TH AVE		1/4.	
	Delray Beach, FL334	83		,
ARTICLE III PU	URPOSE			
	ch the corporation is organized is:			
ADDIOLE III. O	ZZ A D DO			
ARTICLE IV S. The number of shares				
ARTICLE V II	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	c		
Name and Title	: James Larder, Pres.	Name and Title:		
Address:	1202 NE 9th Ave	Address:		
	Delray Beach, FL 3348=	2	<u> </u>	
N. 1000.1	,	- ,		
Name and little Address:	*			
. 144. 455.				
		<del></del>		
Name and Title	:	Name and Title:		
Address:		Address:		
APTICI E VI D	EGISTERED AGENT			
	la street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:		
Name:	James Larder	-		
Address:	Delray Beach, FL3	3483.		
4 D Ø FO F T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T				
	VCORPORATOR ss of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	Tames Larder	-		
Address:	Delray Bon, FL 33	1482.		
	(			
Having been named of	as registered agent to accept service of process	for the above stated corpora	ation at the place designated in	n
nis cerujicaie i am ji	amiliar with and accept the appointment as regi	sterea agent ana agree to act	in this capacity	
1 Jane	- U Sal		5/17/12	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date	
submit this docume	ent and affirm that the facts stated herein are	true. I am aware that the fo	ulse information submitted in	a
iocurpent to the Depa	artment of State constitutes a third degree felony	as provided for in s.817.155,	, F.S.	**
Land	6/1/		5/17/12-	
your	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date	
//				